NATIONAL Assessment Co	ntre Services.	(well) Jan'05)	MNA419/56008	
Date In: 26 1/2019 12/08	Jeb description)	Date & Time Completed	. Done by
ROTHO XIDA MUL SON ORSE	SAS c-filling			
Veli No. SIGA 55089		the, AlC thes)		1.1
DOA 2011/2018 17:4	I-Motor Cia		INT 1073011-00	1 .26/11/2
	I-Motor W/G	O (Within: OD 2hrs	No. 1	12:47
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upile		1	167
		urvey Report		7.
TP Insurer:	-		Owner/Wksp	
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	COLUMN STREET, ASSESSMENT OF STREET, S	of Englishmen	CHARLES OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	EX!
TP Particulars: Veh No:	CMCORES ?	INC()/Non-INC().	. 01
Owner / Driver: (3111 0 302	,	Tel:)
Policy No: (Period: (.)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tlines)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration; ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Londing:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000)()		The Secretary Contraction
General Reinheles & Kersan World B		CONTRACTOR OF	和产资格的发展。在1992年后,在7335	200
() Walk-In Customer's Customer's	Information strictly Co	officiential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.	
	surer URGENTLY,	·	5	
		NO();To	owing Co: (· , '	
	Wighten Control of the Control of th	MILIONA A COLUMN DO TOTAL	THE CO. (O 20 XVI WHEET - WHITE -
Continues and Purchase Contraction	的類的問題類的的	Maria Maria	为45mm的60mm44K	arithment by .
	/Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	> \$3000] () ; ;	<u> </u>	
Infury:			1, 1,	
and rome is which says as a compact	OROGEOGRAPHICA NO.	nanganin da kala		TEACH THE TOWN
2014 (A. 1944 S. 1944 A. 194 A. 1944 A. 1944 A. 1944 A. 1944 A. 1944 A. 1944 A	ALTONOMIA DE ASSESSA		THE WASHINGTON THE STATE OF	STATE OF THE STATE
······································			•	
	· · · · · · · · ·		7	
				•
XIDIOMO COLL			MADON STREET, TO SEE THE SECOND STREET, THE SECOND	And the state of t
747/9/08/2016	•	TO SOLESHIELD	流出的時代的特別的	SERVICE AND INTERPRETATION OF THE PERSON OF
Telegraphic and the companies of the second		1) AR I Assident I	11014ment (\$100); INC (\$10	5
iver/Owner:	MICHEL CHARACTER PROTECT	3) TF : Towing Pe	. 540/	120
		4) PT : Follow-Thi	rough Survey (Resurvey)	30
ritict No:	- Armin South	For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect	instance Only (waf 10 Jun 200)	573
maged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	160
	*	1) NTUC Addition	al Survives:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OIL.	er/Tpt Allowance	33
		*N6: Rapale Co	nedination	510
dittors Communist No.		tion nu / Call	of Events Coordination	23
T:	*	TP (NII) 1 TP (Non INC) against INC	30
		Involve dated	Fee Chirged	PATRICIA STATES
-3/3		Involce dated	Fee Charges	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

and depart.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/11/2019 12:04
Date Of Accident	25/11/2019 13:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG NORTH BRIDGE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
and the second s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW5508T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE SONG KENG
NRIC No	\$1579356B
Email Address	MELVINLEESK@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96388049
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96388049
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
See that appropriate the control of	PARTIE SAFORDA OFFICE

Policy Number 5096714201-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

LEE SONG KENG				
S1579356B				
31/05/1963				
OUTDOOR				
11/10/1980				

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96388049

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96388049

EMail Address MELVINLEESK@GMAIL.COM

Address

89 HILLVIEW AVENUE

#02-11

Postcode

669624

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

~

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF2856Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN CHONG YI

NRIC/Passport Number

S8425330H

Contact Number

98004621

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders:

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 25

4-35pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: >

4.35pm

Reporting Centre Personnel Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

I	deivisa along Harth B	xide Rd SMF285LZ
elu	AMA SOM They see for	in front eight type and

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 4-35pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 4 Jupm -

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

4cc1	DENT DATE: 35 11. 2819)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME! 12	· 50 MHH-MMI
loca	MOTH Bill	2 Rd	· · ·
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE OIVEHICLE NUMBER: 2446 DINSURANCE COMPANY: NO POLICY NUMBER: 50 96	755087 TVC	
•	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS e) MAKE & MODEL! YOU f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MP g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAT h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCI l) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	V / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCY E / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCY DENT TIME: WOFKING	YOLE / OTHERS)
2 TNO of prissanger	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5.5 CIADDRESS: SA KINVIE	KENG M 19356B CONTACT DAYS #02-11 TE	ALE (PEMALE)
(Including driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	CONTACT	ALE / FEMALE)
6.	DATE OF BIRTH: (3) OS DOCCUPATION: (INDOOR LO I) DATE OF DRIVING PAGE WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE (IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA D) ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET WAS ANYBODY INJURED [YES A O) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES A)	UIDOOR) THE INSURED'S COMPAI E DRIVER WITH INSURED! R / RAINING / OTHERS NO NO	NAS (AER NO)
he of passenger () Including obliver) () I to at passenger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE G) VEHICLE NUMBER:	F 2856Z, MODELL Chara J. CONTACT	Toyota .
(Induding distress)	6) ORIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	10

email = melvinlegsk@gmail.com

· Claim Handling

Accident MT/1073011				
Policy No.	5096714201-02	Vehicle No.	SKW5508T	GST Registrati
Certificate No.:				
Policyholder Name	LEE SONG KENG			Policyholder Ni
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	96388049	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(He
Email Address		Special Remark		#Cude
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	- No Yes	eCode Reason
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hire
Accident Details				
Report Date	36/11/2019 12:19	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type
Date of Accident	25/11/2019	Time of Accident hhomm.	13/50	Country of Acc
Reporting Control		Orange Force		ICM No:
Accident Location	ALONG NORTH BRIDGE ROAD			
▼ Total Excess Applicable				
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100,00	
OD Standard Excess	2000.00	TP Standard Excess	1500,00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Cover
Additional Excess	0			4.4.0.4.0.10.044.44.
Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1500.00	
▽ Benefits		4	***************************************	
GST Registered Informat	ion			
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes
Modification History				
Policyholder Mailing Addr	ress			
Address 1	89 HILLVIEW AVENUE	Address 2	#62-11 THE PETALS	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Past Code
Unit No.	02-11	Related Folicy Number	5096714201-02	
→ OI Driver Info				
Driver Name	LEE SONG KENG	Driver Type	Main Driver	
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	51579356B	Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/1980	Driver Age	56	Driving Experis
Contact No.(Mobile)	96388049	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(H)
Address 1	89 HILLVIEW AVENUE	Address 2	W02-11 THE PETALS	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Fost Code
Unit No.	02-11			
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle Na.	5KW5508T	Oriver Insurer
A FARCANCO				
Declaration				
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	;0.mg;	Any injury?	Yes a No	
Breathalyser or Blood Test	;0.mg:	Any injury?	Yes a No	
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	:0-mg	Any Injury?	Yes a No	
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New	;0.mg;	Any Injury?		Engirement
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New	;0.mg;	Any Injury?	YeE a No	- Name
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History	;0.mg;	Any Injury?		Vame Contact No. (Home)
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)	;0.mg;	Any Injury?	OD-MX	Name Cti Cuntact No.
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	;0.mg;	Any Injury?	OD-MX	Name Contact No. (Home) Oi Vehicle Ski
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? **Addification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mabile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	Insured Liability		OD-MX	Curitacs No. (Home) OI Vehicle SK Number
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? **Addification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mabile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Battation No. Vest	Profesered Liability Not at Fault Preference Preferred Workshop, Na	The tribution T GIA December	OD-MX NIL SKW5508T / SMF28	Name Cultures No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Ski Number
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at Fault		OD-MX NIL SKWS508T / SMF28	Name Cuntact No. (Home) OI Vehicle SK Number
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Buttilite No. Finalisation Yes	Profesered Liability Not at Fault Preference Preferred Workshop, Na	The tribution T GIA December	OD-MX NIL SKW5508T / SMF28	Name Curitacs No. (Home) OI Vehicle Sk' Number

Save Submit

Attachment

Accident No. MT/1073011 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes No. Upload Date 26/11/2019 12:47 Path # Category * Confider Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select + NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Message Read P Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Cate Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:47 Photos Normal NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B90676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:47 Photos Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:47 Photos Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SDD676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:47 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_900676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:45 Photos Normal NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:45 Photos Normal Phi NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:45 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12-45 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 36 New 2019 12:45 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:45 Photos Normal Phy NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:21 Normal NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 New 2019 12:21 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:21 Photos Normal Pric NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2619 12:21 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2019 12:21 NRIC/ Oriving License Normal NRIC/ Driv NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Nov 2018 12:21 545 Normal Video List Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name P

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

<pre>eBaoTech</pre>				725	-	192	LEGIC	BELL	3 17 3	Conor	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MER	RAH_800676			70.00		Section 1					alClaim
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query					Chan	ge Languag	e + Chan	ge Password	Log Out
	Policy †	No.(For Motor)	SKWS	SOBT			e of Accident Ificate Numb		25/11/2019	16:31	3
	Select	Policy No. 5096714201-	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		02		LEE SONG KENG	\$15793568	GPC Continue	CLASSIC	SKW\$508T	SKW5508T	04/11/2019	03/11/2020